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Nome

D'ANTONIO Giada
FIOCCHI Marta
SANTUCCI Arianna
PORZIO Gaia
SAMBUCO Lavinia
GUGLIELMI Emma
CIUFFARDI Adele
MAUROGIOVANNI Margherita
DEL TAGLIA Matilde
D'AMICO CUCCHIELLA Lavinia
MORETTI Diletta
CARONTI Asia
CRICRI' Emma
BEZZINI Rebecca
CANTALUPO Vera
MAIONE Carola
BIANCHI Alice
CHIARUGI Romina
ANTONI Alice
CAIAZZO Chiara Maria
GREGNI Carola
CENTIOLI Beatrice
ASTENGO Ginevra
CAPISCIOTTI Martina
NOSCHESE Letizia
INNOCENZI llaria
FRANCESCONI Giorgia
FRACASSI Gaia Elena
PITTORI Giuliana
FASCETTI Sveva
COSTANTINI Maria Elisa
CAPOBIANCO Rachele
LIMAURO Chiara
SAINO Giorgia
MARCANGELI Sofia
SARRA Michela
LEONARDI Giorgia
SANTORO Caterina
ESPOSITO Gaia
ABIOSI Mariavittoria
ALVINO Asia
ASTENGO Cecilia
PRANDINI Sara
CICONTE Giulia
BERGONZI Amelia
PETRINI Vivian
SETTE Ludovica
PIACITELLI Arianna
MINELLI Chiara

BESSI Penelope Luisa
PRANZINI Livia
CUOGHI Bianca
TRIGLIA Caterina
PINTO Vittoria
GEMMA Diletta
FOGLIETTA Claudia
DI GIORGIO Laila
SPAGNUOLO Martina
LEOPARDO Matilde
MIGONE Cecilia Maria
CALABRO' Carlotta
RUSSO Lucrezia
BRACCINI Giulia
BRIZZI Sofia

PULEO Matilde
LIPPARINI Maria Sofia
BUSSOLI Alessia

MARTINENGO Carolina

Sci Club

S.C. VESUVIO A.S.D.

S.C. VAL CARLINA A.S

S.C. OVINDOLI A.D.

S.C. VESUVIO A.S.D.

S.C. SOCIETA' SPORTI

S.C. VAL CARLINA A.S

S.C. CERRETO LAGO CO

S.C. EURA.S.D.

S.C. ABETONE A.S.D.

S.C. OVINDOL! A.D.

S.C. NAZIONALE A.D.

S.C. 3PUNTO3 S.R.L.

SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI

S.C. TRACCE BIANCHE

SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI

SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI

S.C. CERRETO LAGO CO

CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S.

CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S.

BBC TEAM ASD

S.C. EURA.S.D.

SKI TEAM LE ROCCHE A

SKI CLUB SAVONA A.S.

A.S.D. OVINDOLI EXTR

SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI

SCI CLUB ORSELLO MAG

TEAM TOP SKI A.S.D.

SCI CLUB ORSELLO MAG

S.C. OVINDOLI A.D.

S.C. SOTTOZERO A.D.

S.C. VESUVIO A.S.D.

S.C. LIVATA A.D.

S.C. VESUVIO A.S.D.

SCI & SNOW CLUB CEVA

CARSOLI SCICLUB A.D

SCI CLUB ORSELLO MAG

SCI & SNOW CLUB CEVA

S.C. AMIATA A.S.D.

S.C. LIVATA A.D.

S.C. NAPOLI A.D.

SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI

SKI CLUB SAVONA A.S.

CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S.

S.C. EURA.S.D.

A.S.D. SCI CLUB SCHI

SANGIACOMO CARDINI $

SC 3000 SKI RACE A.D

SCI CLUB MM CREW A.S

S.C. OVINDOLI A.D.

S.C. LANCIOTTO A.S.D

A.S.D. SCI CLUB SCHI

S.C. SESTOLA A.S.D.

S.C. EURA.S.D.

SCI CLUB ORSELLO MAG

SCI CLUB MM CREW A.S

S.C. TERMINILLO A.D.

S.C. EURA.S.D.

SCI CLUB AREMOGNA A.

SCI CLUB ORSELLO MAG

SCI & SNOW CLUB CEVA

SCI CLUB ORSELLO MAG

SCI & SNOW CLUB CEVA

CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S.

S.C. VAL CARLINA A.S

SPORTING ALPI MARITT

CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S.

CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S.

SPORTING ALPI MARITT

Anno

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2008

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

2008

2009

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009

2008

Tempo
56.55
58.27
58.33
58.92
58.94
59.39
59.53
59.62
1'00.09
1'00.24
1'00.56
1'00.59
1'00.60
1'00.76
1'00.97
1'01.04
1'01.26
1'01.34
1'01.81
1'02.10
1'02.16
1'02.37
1'02.62
1'02.69
1'02.85
1'03.06
1'03.11
1'03.53
1'03.64
1'03.75
1'03.86
1'03.96
1'04.07
1'04.07
1'04.11
1'04.11
1'04.35
1'04.60
1'04.60
1'04.70
1'04.79
1'04.81
1'04.95
1'05.37
1'05.62
1'05.77
1'05.78
1'06.77
1'07.14
1'07.73
1'07.79
1'08.95
1'09.29
1'09.88
1'10.43

1'12.56

Dist.

01.72

01.78

02.37

02.39

02.84

02.98

03.07

03.54

03.69

04.01

04.04

04.05

04.21

04.42

04.49

04.71

04.79

05.26

05.55

05.61

05.82

06.07

06.14

06.30

06.51

06.56

06.98

07.09

07.20

07.31

07.41

07.52

07.52

07.56

07.56

07.80

08.05

08.05

08.15

08.24

08.26

08.40

08.82

09.07

09.22

09.23

10.22

10.59

11.18

11.24

12.40

12.74

13.33

13.88

16.01

Punti

0.00

36.19

37.46

49.87

50.29

59.76

62.71

64.60

74.49

77.65

84.38

85.02

85.23

88.59

93.01

94.48

99.1

100.80

110.69

116.79

118.05

122.47

127.73

129.21

132.57

136.99

138.04

146.88

149.20

151.51

153.83

155.93

158.25

158.25

159.09

159.09

164.14

169.40

169.40

171.50

173.40

173.82

176.76

185.60

190.86

194.02

194.23

215.06

222.85

235.26

236.53

260.94

268.09

280.51

292.08

336.90



Pos  Pett. Naz.  Nome Sci Club Anno Tempo  Dist. Punti

1 74 FIORENTINO Luca Maria S.C. TERMINILLO A.D. 2008 56.37 0.00
2 70 MANCINI Marco S.C. VESUVIO A.S.D. 2009 56.84 0047 9.92
3 69 11ITA  CIRRINCIONE Sebastiano S.C. EURA.S.D. 2008 5712 00.75 15.83
a 73 SCALISI Giovanni S.C. OVINDOLI A.D. 2008 57.26 00.89 1879
5 76 ROSSI Riccardo A.S.D. SCI CLUB SCHI 2008 57.66 01.29 27.23
6 81 1ITA  IARUSSI Leonardo S.C. NAPOLI A.D. 2008 57.82 01.45 30.61
7 83 11ITA DI CICCO Giancarlo SC 3000 SKI RACE A.D 2008 58.21 01.84 38.84
8 77 DOLFI Matteo S.C. LANCIOTTO A.S.D 2008 58.54 0217 45.81
9 7 11ITA DI MARE Antonio SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI 2008 02.32 48.98
10 84 MAGINI Samuele 5.C. DOGANACCIA A.S. 2008 02.36 49.82
n 122 1 ITA  FERRARO Giancarlo SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI 2009 59.02 02.65 55.94
12 86 11ITA  SANCASSANI Andrea CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S. 2008 59.10 02.73 57.63
13 80 VANZINI Niccolo' S.C. ABETONE A.S.D. 2008 59.15 02.78 58.69
14 93 BARBOLINI Alberto 5.C. MONTENUDA A.S.D 2008 59.25 02.88 60.80
15 85 MASETTI Mirko CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S. 2008 59.60 03.23 68.19
16 103 11ITA  MAGGIALI Giorgio 5.C. MONTENUDA A.S.D 2008 59.70 03.33 70.30
17 91 MATTEI Federico S.C. EURA.S.D. 2008 59.81 03.44 7262
18 87 1ITA  CINTI Marco ACADEMY SCHOOL VAL D 2008 10015 0378 79.80
19 82 COPELLO Matteo Giovanni 'SANGIACOMO CARDINI S 2009 10016 03.79 80.01
20 134 BRANCACCIO Stefano SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI 2008 1'00.37  04.00 84.44
2 102 11ITA  TONDILapo S.C. AMIATA A.S.D. 2009 10078  04.91 93.10
22 19 SANTUCCI Riccardo S.C. OVINDOLI A.D. 2009 10091 0454 95.84
23 97 TANZILLO Tommaso 'SANGIACOMO CARDINI S 2008 1'00.97  04.60 97.11
24 16 ZUCCONI Matteo ACADEMY SCHOOL VAL D 2009 10102 04.65 98.16
25 89 11ITA  CIRRINCIONE Francesco S.C. EURA.S.D. 2008 10119 04.82 10175
26 72 1ITA  GOLA Francesco SANGIACOMO CARDINI S 2008 10124 0487 102.81
27 96 11ITA  SPADA Nicola SC 3000 SKI RACE A.D 2009 10131 04.94 104.29
28 147 D'ALESSIO Andrea Lorenzo BBC TEAM ASD 2008 10132 04.95 104.50
29 133 GIANNONI Matteo S.C. SESTOLA A.S.D. 2008 10136  04.99 105.34
29 12 11ITA  CANTALUPO Gaetano SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI 2009 10136 04.99 105.34
3 149 §1ITA  D'ANIELLO Alessandro SC 3000 SKI RACE A.D 2009 10137 0500 105.55
32 130 MONTORO Giovanni SCI CLUB POSILLIPO S 2008 10155 0518 109.35
33 146 MARCHESI Giovanni A.S.D. SCI CLUB SCHI 2009 10158 0521 109.99
38 137 mITA  RUCCIManuel S.C. NAPOLI A.D. 2008 10170 0533 1252
35 79 BADINO Marco SPORTING ALPI MARITT 2008 10171 0534 1273
36 144  11ITA  QUARANTA Marco SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI 2009 1'01.80 0543 14.63
37 90 BARBANTE Manuel S.C. TERMINILLO A.D. 2008 10194 0557 1759
38 95 SCUOTTO Tommaso S.C. OVINDOLI A.D. 2009 10195 0558 17.80
39 7 11ITA  PANETTIERI Tommaso S.C. MONTENUDA A.S.D 2009 1'02.07 0570 12033
a0 99 LEPRI Thomas S.C. ABETONE A.S.D. 2008 102.27 0590 12455
@ 104 ¥1ITA  RIZZO Lorenzo SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI 2008 102.30 0593 12519
a2 132 PELLICONE Francesco S.C. SESTOLA A.S.D. 2008 10238 0597 126.03
43 105  §1ITA  PIOMBINICarlo CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S. 2008 102.48 0611 128.99
4 m0 g GRASSI Giulio TEAM TOP SKI A.S.D. 2008 10262 0625 13194
a5 88 1ITA  PERA llario SCI & SNOW CLUB CEVA 2008 102.85 0648 136.80
46 139 §1ITA  BASSO Giorgio S.C. OVINDOLI A.D. 2008 103.29 0692 146.08
47 100 LISSIGNOLI Federico SANGIACOMO CARDINI S 2009 1'03.31 0694 14651
48 129 GIUGALE Jacopo SCI & SNOW CLUB CEVA 2009 104.27 0790 166.77
a9 128 BIANCHI Marco S.C. IMPERIA ALPI MA 2009 10476 0839 17712
50 14 ANFOSSO Riccardo SKI TEAM LE ROCCHE A 2009 10479 0842 177.75
51 1, 11ITA  GASPERINI Elia S.C. VAL CARLINA A.S 2009 104a.88 0847 178.81
52 107 SARANDREA Matteo SCI CLUB MM CREW A.S 2008 104.88 0857 179.65
53 131 DE MARIA Achille SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI 2009 105.09 0872 184.08
54 108  ¥1ITA  ROCCA Davide COORDINAMENTO S.C. V 2009 10534 0897 189.36
55 126 GIRALDI Alberto S.C. IMPERIA ALPI MA 2009 105.49 0912 192.53
56 127 FILIPPESCHI Artico S.C. AMIATA A.S.D. 2008 10552 0915 193.16
57 m GESSO Tommaso SANGIACOMO CARDINI S 2009 1'05.65 09.28 195.91
58 21 STEFONI Federico GRAN SASSO SKI TEAM 2008 10576  09.39 198.23
59 124 CAPPONI Pietro Gerardo S.C. IMPERIA ALPI MA 2009 10592 09.55 201.61
60 135 BERNARDI Alessandro CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S. 2008 10638 09.97 210.47
61 153 SCALZITTI Davide SC 3000 SKI RACE A.D 2008 106.59 1022 21575
62 136 BACCHI Filippo Emanuele CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S. 2009 106.91 1054 22250
63 123 u1ITA  BIBBIANI Cesare S.C. LANCIOTTO A.S.D 2009 107.35 1098 23179
64 140 §1ITA  DICATO Giacomo S.C. EURA.S.D. 2008 1r08M 1174 247.84
65 152 RUSSO Federico Riccardo S.C. VESUVIO A.S.D. 2009 109.01 1264 266.84
66 125 PASQUA Andrea S.C. SOCIETA' SPORTI 2008 109.02 1265 267.05
67 148 MILANI Lorenzo LAQUILA SCI A.S.D. 2009 109.45 13.08 27613
68 98 PARISE Alessio S.C. SOCIETA' SPORTI 2009 11133 14.96 315.81
69 150  ¥1ITA  COLOMBO Jacopo S.C. MONTENUDA A.S.D 2008 11453 1816 383.37
70 154 TRAGNI Joshua A.S.D. SCI CLUB SCHI 2009 116.35 19.98 42179
DNS1 151 COLECCHI Stefano SCI CLUB AREMOGNA A. 2009
DNS1 145  §1ITA  MARTINELLI Jacopo CIMONE SKI TEAM A.S. 2009
DNS1 143 D'ACUNTO Giuseppe SCI ACCADEMICO ITALI 2009
DNS1 120  11ITA  BIONDI Davide SC 3000 SKI RACE A.D 2009
DNS1 113 RAIMONDI Matteo GRAN SASSO SKI TEAM 2009
DNS1 106 CLAAR Luca SCI CLUB AREMOGNA A. 2008
DNS1 101 CIRAVEGNA Matteo S.C. EURA.S.D. 2008
DNS1 92 BUONO Alessandro S.C. TERMINILLO A.D. 2009
DNF1 142 11ITA  RAFFECA Niccolo' S.C. MONTENUDA A.S.D 2008
DNF1 109 NANETTI Giacomo S.C. SESTOLA A.S.D. 2008
DNF1 94 11ITA  NANNI Antonio SCI CLUB MM CREW A.S 2009
DNF1 78 DEGLI ESPOSTI MAZZONI Leone S.C. VAL CARLINA A.S 2008
DSQ1 138 IMPROTA Federico SCI CLUB POSILLIPO S 2008
DSQ1 118 11 ITA  CONTILorenzo SCI CLUB ORSELLO MAG 2009
DsQ1 115 FOGLIETTI Filippo SCI CLUB ORSELLO MAG 2009
DsQ1 75 BRUNOZZI Gabriele S.C. LIVATAA.D. 2008




